
0,7
5

2,7

0,5
5

B 2

B 5

B 
6

B 7

Jana Štastného 1

Jana Štastného 1

Jana Štastného 2

Rymáňská
Rymáňská Rymáňská

U Čer
venéh

o kří
že

Hladový
 vrch 1

Hladový
 vrch 2

Kam
enné

 1

Kamenné 2 Kame
nné 2

U 
Ná

dr
až
í

7
1,85

Jana Štastného 1

3
5,
2

1,6

1,9

5,
6

2,
6

1,3
2,
8

3

0,
75

3

3,5
1

26

3,5
1

5 7,0 1,5

4

0,8

6

0,8
4,2

3

6
1,2

1,3
2,8

2,3

0,8
2,8

0,7

2,5

3,3

1,5

3,3

1,1

3,2

2

1,9

4,6

1,5

2,
8

1,3
2,
8

0,
6

2,
8

1,8
3,
2

2,
5

2,8

2,8

0,8

Legenda:

Asfalt

Štěrk

Smíšený povrch

Kamenná dlažba

Nezpevněný povrch

Nadřazené komunikace

Výstavba plochy trvalého bydlení

Zámková dlažba

Pasportizace Mníšku pod Brdy
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